

Court No. - 76

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 38210 of 2024

Applicant :- Waseem Ahmad And 4 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Akash Yadav, Rajeev Kumar Tiwari

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

1. Learned counsel for the applicants prays for to adjourn the case for the day.
2. Put up this matter **as fresh on 18.12.2024.**

Order Date :- 10.12.2024

VR